Department of Pediatrics

8" Ssemester (Admission Batch 2016)

Tutorial

Thursday 02 :00to 03:00 pm

July -2020
Sr. Date Day Name of Topic Name of Faculty Sign
No.
1 16/7/2020 | Thursday | Drugs Dr. D’Souza
| - Batch
2 23/7/2020 | Thursday | Vaccines & Dr. Bhavari
Immunization
’ Il - Batch
3 30/7/2020 Thursday | Neonatal Resuscitation Dr. Kale
V - Batch
4 06/8/2020 Thursday | X-ray Dr. Keskar
Il - Batch
5 13/8/2020 Thursday | Instrument & Dr. Fadnis
Procedure mal
IV - Batch - Batch
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Department of Pediatrics

Tutorial

Monday 12 : 0 to 1:0 pm

6" Semester (Admission Batch 2017)
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July -2020
- a 4_1
Sr. Date Day Name of Topic Name of Faculty Sign
No.
1 13/7/2020 | Monday | Drugs Dr. D’Souza
| - Batch
2 20/7/2020 | Monday | Vaccines & Dr. Bhavari
Immunization
Il - Batch
3 27/7/2020 Monday | X-ray Dr. Keskar
[l - Batch
4 03/8/2020 Monday | Instrument & Dr.Fadnis
Procedure mal
IV - Batch - Batch
5 | 10/8/2020 Monday | Neonatal Resuscitation Dr. Kale
V - Batch
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Prof. & HOD

Dept. of Paediatrics .
MIMER Medical College
Talegaon Dabhade




